
POOL
BAR

OPEN DAILY

11.00 TO 19.00

Juices and shakes

Coconut
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Pick your own mix:
Apple, Carrot,
Mango or Pineapple 

Juice Shake
190
190
190
190
190

Soft Drinks

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.

Drinks

180
180
180
180
180

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Fanta, Ginger Ale,
Soda Water 

110

Beer

San Miguel Light
Singha
Chang
Hoegaarden
Heineken
Corona

Small Large

-
220
220
300
210

-

150
150
150

-
150
230

Classic Cocktails
Caipirinha
Mai Tai
Mojito
Piña Colada
Dry Martini
Margarita
Aperol Spritz
Strawberry Daiquiri
Sex on the Beach
Amaretto Sour
Whiskey Sour
Singapore Sling
Long Island Ice Tea

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
280
270
270
350
350

Mocktails

Oriental Beauty      
Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple,
Strawberry Syrup

170

Virgin Piña Colada
Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Lemon Syrup     

170

Mango Tango 
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon,
Grenadine Syrup 

170

Tropical Island    
Guava, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, 
Grenadine Syrup

170

Cuban Light            
Mint, Lemon, Brown Sugar, Soda Water            

170

Virgin Passion
Fruit Mojito          

Passion Fruit, Lemon, Syrup, Soda             

170

Mineral Waters

Minéré
Ogeu Still
Ogeu Sparkling

Small Large

-
230
230

95
120
120

Cocktails made
with phuket rum

Sweet Basil Mojito      
Chalong Bay Rum, Thai Sweet Basil, Lime 
Juice, Soda

240

Tropical Delight 
Chalong Bay Rum, Passion Fruit, Mango
Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sweet and Sour 

240

Southern Cooler     
Chalong Bay Rum, Thai Sweet Basil,
Pineapple, Lime Juice and Sweet Basil 

240

Passion Fruit Mojito      
Chalong Bay Rum, Passion Fruit,
Lime Juice, Soda      

240

Signature Cocktails 

Berry Inspire
      Gordon's Pink Gin, Strawberry Syrup, Lychee 

Juice, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

240

Phuket South Side
Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Syrup, Aloe Vera 

Juice, Lime Juice and Mint Leaves

240

Thai Passion            
Vodka, Passion Fruit, Mango Syrup and Lime 

Juice        

240

Cool Down         
Smirnoff Vodka, Lychee Syrup, Lime Juice, 

Ginger and Lemongrass        

240

Mango Sticky Grain
      Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu, Fresh Mango and 

Lime Juice

Green Peach 
Gordon's Gin, Rosemary, Lime Juice, Soda, 

Green Apple Syrup

Mexican Hot Lips            
Blend of Tequila, Peach, Mango Juice with a 

Thai Spiced Rim

Vanilla In Love          
Light Rum, Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup and 

Lime juice  

Frozen Passion Fruit
Margarita            
Iced Blend of Tequila, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit,

Sugar Rim   

Lychee Mojito  
Light Rum, Lime, Lychee Juice and Brown 

Sugar

240

240

240

240

240

240
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Quick Bites

QUESADILLA (V) 
Flour tortilla chips - beans - melted 
cheese  - guacamole - sour cream - 
tomato salsa

380

POTATO WEDGES (V)     
New Orleans style wedges - red and 
white BBQ dip 

250

CHICKEN WINGS
Six wings with crispy crudities - blue 
cheese dip - sweet chili sauce

420

TORD MAN GOONG
Thai prawn cakes with plum sauce -
sweet chili dip

390

SOUND OF THE SEA
Fresh tuna shrimp & raw seabass 
ceviche - citrus juice - mango - avocado

440

Add grilled chicken, beef, shrimp
or pork

100

30

Salads

GARDEN SALAD (V)
Tossed with crispy vegetables and your 
choice of house dressing (fat free 
tomato, Italian vinaigrette, thousand 
island, French, paprika yogurt or 
balsamic)

320

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce - creamy Caesar 
dressing -  croutons - parmesan cheese

360

Add Cajun chicken, pork bacon,
grilled shrimp

100

In Between

VEG FAJITA WRAP (V) 
Veg & Jalapeno wrapped in flour tortilla - 
tomato salsa - guacamole - sour cream 

420

CLASSIC CLUB 
SANDWICH (P)     
Toasted sandwich bread - grilled 
chicken - fried egg - crispy bacon - 
tomato - cheese

420

CROQUE MONSIEUR (P)
Toasted brioche Paris ham - Gruyère 
cheese - mornay sauce - Dijon mustard

410

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 
Tomato chutney - sautéed onion - 
iceberg lettuce - homemade pickle 
sauce

520

Add chicken, shrimp, beef or pork 100

Add you choice of toppings 
Cheddar cheese, guacamole, fried egg,
tomato salsa, blue cheese, bacon,
sautéed, mushroom

Each

Each

CHEESE PANINI (V)
Mozzarella cheese - tomato - pesto

410

80
Each

Add your choice of toppings       
Paris ham, bacon, grilled chicken, 
Milano salami, smoked salmon

All sandwiches are served with seasoned potato wedges

Pizza Delivered in a Box

VEGETARIAN (V)      
Tomato - mozzarella - asparagus - bell 
peppers - olives - onion - sweetcorn 

390

PEPPERONI (P)
Tomato - pork pepperoni - olives - bell 
peppers - onion - mozzarella - parmesan

410

SEAFOOD SUPREME 
Tomato - mozzarella - mussels - squid - 
shrimps

450

MARGHERITA (V)
The classic with fresh tomato - Italian 
herbs  - mozzarella

390

HAWAIIAN (P)      
Tomato - mozzarella - pork ham - 
pineapple 

410

Pasta
SPAGHETTI, PENNE, FETTUCCINE 
with your choice of sauce
Bolognese Sauce
Tomato Sauce (V)
Carbonara (P)
Amatriciana (P)
Seafood in Creamy Tomato Sauce
with Black Olives 

420
390
420
420
440

Desserts
350

300

290

110

Add Cajun chicken, pork bacon,
grilled shrimp

100

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Symbols: (V) Vegetarian  (P) Contains Pork

Asian Delights

TFC       
Thai fried chicken - sticky rice - dry 
chili dip 

450

KAO PAD GOONG / MOO /
GAI / POO / THALAY
Thai fried rice with shrimp / pork / 
chicken / crabmeat / assorted seafood

320

KAO PAD PHUKET  
Phuket style pineapple fried rice with 
curry powder - Thai chicken sausage - 
shrimp

410

PHAD THAI GOONG SOD 
Stir fried noodles with prawn -  egg  - 
crushed peanuts

410

STICKY SESAME PORK
RIBS (P)       
Tomato - mozzarella - pork ham -
pineapple 

470

KAO PAD PAK (V)       
Thai fried rice with vegetables

295

Warm Apple & Blueberry
Crumble Vanilla Ice Cream

Exotic Fruit Platter with 
Mango Sherbet (V)

Pandan Infused Sago Pudding
with Mango and Pomelo (V)

Selection of Ice Cream

  Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, 
coconut, mango 
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